
WEEM 91.7 FM 
PRE/POST FILE LICENSE ANNOUNCEMENT SCHEDULE 

 
--- 

 
Pre-File Announcements: 
 
Saturday, February 1, 2020: 8:03 AM ET 
 
Sunday, February 16, 2020: 5:44 PM ET 
 
Sunday, March 1, 2020: 5:01 PM ET 
 
Monday, March 16, 2020: 7:56 AM ET 
 
---- 
 
Post-File Announcements:  
 
Wednesday, April 1, 2020: 7:17 AM ET 
 
Thursday, April 16, 2020: 10:22 AM ET 
 
Friday, May 1, 2020: 2:14 PM ET 
 
Saturday, May 16, 2020: 8:46 AM ET 
 
Monday, June 1, 2020: 8:13 PM ET 
 
Tuesday, June 16, 2020: 8:06 AM ET 
 
 
 
 


